	AAA Schedule 2018

	Date
	Time
	Home Team
	Away Team
	Field

	Sat 4/14/2018
	12:30 PM
	Opening Day Ceremony
	Field 4

	Sat 4/14/2018
	1:00 PM
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Field 3

	Sat 4/14/2018
	1:00 PM
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Field 4

	Tue 4/17/2018
	5:30 PM
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Field 3

	Tue 4/17/2018
	5:30 PM
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Field 4

	Sat 4/21/2018
	12:30 PM
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Field 3

	Sat 4/21/2018
	12:30 PM
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Field 4

	Tue 4/24/2018
	5:30 PM
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Field 3

	Tue 4/24/2018
	5:30 PM
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Field 4

	Sat 4/28/2018
	12:30 PM
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Field 3

	Sat 4/28/2018
	12:30 PM
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Field 4

	Tue 5/1/2018
	6:00 PM
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Field 3

	Tue 5/1/2018
	6:00 PM
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Field 4

	Sat 5/5/2018
	ALL DAY
	Picture Day and MLB Pitch, Hit, Run Competition (ages 7-13)

	Tue 5/8/2018
	6:00 PM
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Field 3

	Tue 5/8/2018
	6:00 PM
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Field 4

	Sat 5/12/2018
	12:30 PM
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Field 3

	Sat 5/12/2018
	12:30 PM
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Field 4

	Tue 5/15/2018
	6:00 PM
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Field 3

	Tue 5/15/2018
	6:00 PM
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Field 4

	Sat 5/19/2018
	12:30 PM
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Field 3

	Sat 5/19/2018
	12:30 PM
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Field 4

	Tue 5/22/2018
	6:00 PM
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Field 3

	Tue 5/22/2018
	6:00 PM
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Field 4

	Sat 5/26/2018
	Memorial Day - No Games

	Tue 5/29/2018
	6:00 PM
	Marlins (Fielding)
	Mariners (Anderson)
	Field 3

	Tue 5/29/2018
	6:00 PM
	Rays (Schmidt)
	Buccaneers (Torres)
	Field 4

	Sat 6/2/2018
	12:30 PM
	PLAYOFF 1 vs 4
	Field 3

	Sat 6/2/2018
	12:30 PM
	PLAYOFF 2 vs 3
	Field 4

	Tue 6/5/2018
	6:00 PM
	Championship Game
	Field 3

	Tue 6/5/2018
	6:00 PM
	Conciliation Game
	Field 4

	Sat 6/9/2018
	END OF YEAR BBQ - BASEBALL JAMBOREE

	
	


